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Start : 08:45, End : 09:30

1 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:58.925 18 - - 1:58.874

2 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:59.272 18 0.347 0.347 1:58.872

3 WEPOL BMW Motorrad Team by penz13.com EWC BMW S1000RR 1:59.363 4 0.438 0.091 1:59.310

4 GMT94 YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:59.618 4 0.693 0.255 1:59.178

5 YART - YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:59.670 5 0.745 0.052 1:59.570

6 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP 1:59.858 4 0.933 0.188 1:59.538

7 TECMAS - BMW EWC BMW S1000RR 2:00.087 18 1.162 0.229 1:59.661

8 IVRacing BMW CSEU EWC BMW S1000RR 2:00.125 18 1.200 0.038 2:00.125

9 F.C.C. TSR Honda France EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:00.274 12 1.349 0.149 1:59.938

10 Yamaha Viltaïs Experience SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:01.385 12 2.460 1.111 2:01.143

11 MOTO AIN CRT SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:01.669 19 2.744 0.284 2:01.563

12 Voelpker NRT48 Schubert-Motors by ERC EWC BMW S1000RR 2:01.672 9 2.747 0.003 2:01.281

13 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:02.030 4 3.105 0.358 2:01.712

14 3ART - YAM AVENUE - MOTO TEAM 95 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:02.104 5 3.179 0.074 2:02.104

15 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:02.196 4 3.271 0.092 2:02.128

16 Team 33 Accessoires - Louit Moto SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:02.245 3 3.320 0.049 2:02.025

17 Junior Team LMS Suzuki SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:02.564 17 3.639 0.319 2:02.367

18 MACO RACING Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:02.667 19 3.742 0.103 2:02.667

19 Team R2CL - MKS - Partelya EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:02.868 12 3.943 0.201 2:02.377

20 Team April Moto Motors Events EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:03.004 17 4.079 0.136 2:03.004

21 National Motos EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP1 2:03.024 5 4.099 0.020 2:02.787

22 No Limits Motor Team SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:03.292 4 4.367 0.268 2:02.977

23 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:03.322 15 4.397 0.030 2:03.322

24 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:03.345 12 4.420 0.023 2:03.286

25 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:03.377 15 4.452 0.032 2:02.585

26 Hertrampf Racing Endurance STW Ducati 1299 S Panigale 2:03.462 13 4.537 0.085 2:03.374

27 sarazin motorsport by hall moto 02 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:03.580 17 4.655 0.118 2:03.006

28 DL MOTO Racing SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:03.691 4 4.766 0.111 2:03.691

29 AMSS-TRB VIDRA TEAM SERBIA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:03.893 15 4.968 0.202 2:03.479

30 Team LRP Poland EWC BMW S1000RR 2:04.063 5 5.138 0.170 2:03.272

31 Ecurie Chrono Sport SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:04.072 4 5.147 0.009 2:03.737

32 Motobox Kremer EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:04.449 15 5.524 0.377 2:04.428

33 Rac 41 Honda SST Honda CB R1000 RR 2:04.796 5 5.871 0.347 2:04.550

34 AM Moto Racing Competition SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:04.830 7 5.905 0.034 2:04.404

35 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP 2:04.858 11 5.933 0.028 2:04.276

36 Wójcik Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:04.987 12 6.062 0.129 2:04.548

37 PHI ENDURANCE EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:05.057 11 6.132 0.070 2:05.057

38 ATOMIC MOTORSPORT SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:05.359 3 6.434 0.302 2:04.612

39 LMD 63 / ULTIMATE CUP SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:05.382 11 6.457 0.023 2:04.651

40 LMC ENDURANCE EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:05.703 11 6.778 0.321 2:05.249

41 TEAM GP MOTO EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:05.733 5 6.808 0.030 2:05.390

42 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:06.329 3 7.404 0.596 2:06.329

43 Aviobike SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:06.353 2 7.428 0.024 2:05.698

44 WSB-Endurance Team EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:06.377 5 7.452 0.024 2:05.671

45 Space Moto 37 EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:06.900 5 7.975 0.523 2:06.281

46 Team Dunlop Motors Events SST Honda CB R1000 RR 2:07.104 3 8.179 0.204 2:06.573

47 Zuff Racing Team SST Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:07.279 4 8.354 0.175 2:07.180

48 Team Mongore 13 endurance EWC Aprilia RSV4 2:07.555 16 8.630 0.276 2:07.539

49 Glazik Moto Sport Passion Endurance EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:07.571 13 8.646 0.016 2:06.930

50 ARTEC #199 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:08.211 5 9.286 0.640 2:08.101

51 Moto 39 Competition SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:08.463 18 9.538 0.252 2:08.049

52 CAMBODGE / ACR 74 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:08.694 5 9.769 0.231 2:08.694

53 GIRLS RACING TEAM SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:08.993 7 10.068 0.299 2:07.946

54 SPEEDTEAM 72 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:09.569 4 10.644 0.576 2:09.342

55 SKULL motor's / Aquaserv EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:09.792 4 10.867 0.223 2:09.230

56 ACRO RACING TEAM 64 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:10.530 4 11.605 0.738 2:10.190

57 TEAM BROKE RACING EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:10.656 3 11.731 0.126 2:10.656

58 Z RACING STW Ducati 1299 S Panigale 2:11.046 2 12.121 0.390 2:09.710

59 FLAM RACING SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 - 0 - - -
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